



Change Proposal Unit Cost Pricing Sheet

McNeil Road Extension - Phase 1

Chasco Project No: 18011

REVISED June 1, 2018

Kellin Neiman/ Aimee Reiswig

Chasco CP No: 001 - DUCTBANK SLEEVE CROSSINGS

Description: BASED ON SHEET 120C DATED 4/18/18

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC1	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		ALLIED PER QUOTE DATED 4/30/18				
		Trenching backfill, compaction & flowable	1	LS	\$ 59,505.00	\$ 59,505.00
		6" PVC conduit including spacers & fittings	250	LF	\$ 17.09	\$ 4,272.50
		4" PVC conduit including spacers & fittings	3000	LF	\$ 7.78	\$ 23,340.00
		REMOVAL OF SPOILS	11	LDS	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,265.00
TOTAL						\$88,382.50

CLARIFICATIONS: *THIS PROPOSAL IS BASED ON INSTALLATION OF 4 CROSSINGS FOR A TOTAL OF 250 LF OF DUCTBANK PER "E2" DUCT BANK DETAIL.

EXCLUSIONS: See Allied Quote: C04302018 - Dated: 4-30-18

TIME EXTENSION: 10 DAYS FROM APPROVAL. FINAL IMPACTS TO BE EVALUATED UPON APPROVAL

NOTE: THIS CHANGE WILL CAUSE DELAY TO RE-OPENING BURNET INTERSECTION

*AT THE REQUEST OF THE OWNER, WE ARE PROVIDING A PRORATED BREAKDOWN PER LINEAR FOOT PER EACH CONDUIT FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF FUTURE PRORATION OF SPARE CONDUITS. DUCT BANK DETAIL "E2" INCLUDES (1) ONE - 6" GAS SLEEVE AND (12) TWELVE - 4" CONDUITS FOR A TOTAL OF (13) THIRTEEN TOTAL CONDUITS. VALUE PER LF PER EACH CONDUIT = **\$27.19**